
Course Name 

Department of B.Voc. Animation & Film-Making 

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's 

English for Business 
Communication-I 

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur. 
(Autonomous) 

CO-PO-PSO Attainment Verification 2021-22 
CO Attainment Verification: 

Foundation Of Art-I 

(Elements Of Drawing) 

Digital Composition - I 

History Of Animation 

English for Business 
Communication-II 

Fundamentals of 

Foundation Of Art-II 
(Elements Of Drawing) 

Classical Animation 

Digital Composition - I 

Fundamentals of 
Financial Accounting-I 

Clay Animation 

"Education for Knowledge, Science, and Culture" 
- Shlkshanmabarshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe 

Principles of Animation 

3D Modelling 

Fundamentals of 
Financial Accounting-II 

Course 
Code 

DSC-1681 

DSC-1738 

DSC-1739 

DSC-1684 

DSC-1688 

DSC-1740 

DSC-1741 

DSC-1742 

DSC-1695 

DSC-1696 

DSC-1697 

DSC-1698 

B.Voc. VIWIII 

DSC-1703 

CO Target 

MLA 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

KANANS CoL 

OLHAPU 416 

CO 
Attainment 

GE 

1.6 

1.6 

0.8 

0. 

0.8 

0.8 

2.4 

2.4 

2.4 

2.4 

2.4 

KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS) 

& 

Fully 
attained or 

not 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

EKANANO 

Not attained 

Action taken 

Need to focas 
overall 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 
Overall 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need.to focus on 
final exam 

Need to focus on 
final exam 

Need to focus on 
final exam 

Need to focus on 
final exam 

Need to focus on 
final exam 



Cinematography & 
Camera Angle 

Texturing & Lighting 

3D Rigging 

Advance VFX 

Sound Techniques 

Film Theatre production 

Film Planning 

Script-writing 

2D Animation 

3D Animation 

Film Making 

PO verification: 

PO 
POI 
P02 

P03 
P04 
PO5 

P06 

PSO 
PSOI 
PS02 
PS03 

DSC-1704 

PS04 

DSC-1705 

DSC-1706 

DSC-1710 

DSC-1711 

DSC-1712 

DSC-1713 

PSO verification: 

DSC-1717 

DSC-1718 

DSC-1719 

DSC-1720 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1.468 

1.509 
1.266 

1.527 
1.419 

1.480 

1.6 

SPURA 

2.4 

2.4 

1.6 

Attainment 

24 

0.8 

2 

0.8 

0.8 

0:8 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not-attained 

Need to focus on 
final exam 

Need to focus on 
final exam 

Level 

Good 

Need to focus on 
final exam 

Good 
Good 

Good 

Need to focus on 
final exam 

Level 

Good 

Good 

Good 

Good 
Good 

HEAD 

Need to focus 
overall 

Good 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 
Overall 

Need to focus 
overall 

0C. ANIMATION & FILM-MAKING 
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR 

(AUTONOMOUS) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

