

# "Education for Knowledge, Science, and Culture" - Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

# Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous)

### Department of B.Voc. Animation & Film-Making B.Voc. I/II/III

## **CO-PO-PSO Attainment Verification 2021-22 CO Attainment Verification:**

Course Name	Course Code	CO Target	CO Attainment	Fully attained or not	Action taken
English for Business Communication-I	DSC-1681	3	1.6	Not attained	Need to focus overall
Foundation Of Art-I (Elements Of Drawing)	DSC-1738	3	1.6	Not attained	Need to focus overall
Digital Composition - I	DSC-1739	3	0.8	Not attained	Need to focus overall
History Of Animation	DSC-1684	3	O. O	Not-attained	Need to focus overall
English for Business Communication-II	DSC-1688	3 € ,	0,8	Not attained	Need to focus overall
Foundation Of Art-II (Elements Of Drawing)	DSC-1740	3	0	Not attained	Need to focus overall
Fundamentals of Classical Animation	DSC-1741	3	0.8	Not attained	Need to focus overall
Digital Composition - II	DSC-1742	3	0	Not attained	Need to focus overall
Fundamentals of Financial Accounting-I	DSC-1695	3	2.4	Not attained	Need to focus on final exam
Principles of Animation	DSC-1696	3	2.4	Not attained	Need to focus on final exam
Clay Animation	DSC-1697	3	2.4	Not attained	Need to focus on final exam-
3D Modelling	DSC-1698	3	2.4	Not attained	Need to focus on final exam
Fundamentals of Financial Accounting-II	DSC-1703	3	2.4	Not attained	Need to focus on final exam



Cinematography & Camera Angle	DSC-1704	3	1.6	Not attained	Need to focus overall
Texturing & Lighting	DSC-1705	3	2.4	Not attained	Need to focus on final exam
3D Rigging	DSC-1706	3	2.4	Not attained	Need to focus on final exam
Advance VFX	DSC-1710	3	1.6	Not attained	Need to focus overall
Sound Techniques	DSC-1711	3	2.4	Not attained	Need to focus on final exam
Film Theatre production	DSC-1712	3	0.8	Not attained	Need to focus overall
Film Planning	DSC-1713	3	2	Not attained	Need to focus on final exam
Script-writing	DSC-1717	3	0	Not attained	Need to focus overall
2D Animation	DSC-1718	3	0.8	Not attained	Need to focus overall
3D Animation	DSC-1719	3	0.8	Not attained	Need to focus overall
Film Making	DSC-1720	3	0.8	Not-attained	Need to focus overall

#### PO verification:

PO	Attainment	Level
POI	1.468	Good
P02	1.509	Good
P03	1.266	Good
P04	1.527	Good
P05	1.419	Good
P06	1.480	Good

#### **PSO** verification:

PSO	Attainment	Level
PSOI	1.329	Good
PS02	1.341	Good
PS03	1.388	Good
PS04	1.408	Good

ESTD. JUNE 4 1964

HEAD

OC. ANIMATION & FILM-MAKING
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
(AUTONOMOUS)